
AM PM

Jenner Road 08.15 16.18

Co-Op, Colcot Road 08.18 16.15

Colcot Arms 08.20 16.12

Fire Station, Port Road 08.25 16.10

Pontypridd Road 08.27 16.05

Romilly School 08.30 16.03

Park Crescent 08.32 16.00

Barry Hotel 08.35 15.58

Broad Street (Old Bus Depot) 08.38 15.55

Gladstone Road - First Aid Shop 08.45 15.50

St Richard Gwyn High School 08.52 15.45

Please note that this service is only operated 

during the school term.

Fares:

Single £1.50

Term Passes £150

Operated by Watts Coaches Ltd

01446 781277

wattscoaches@gmail.com

Service S49 Barry to St Richard Gwyn High School

mailto:wattscoaches@gmail.com

